~ \
) WASHINGTON STATE WV

Recreation and

Conservation Office Amendment to Project Agreement 7 1
Project Sponsor: Eco Logical Research Inc. Project Number: 15-144?JC
Project Title: Asotin IMW Monitoring PSMFC 2015 Amendment Number: 6
Amendment Type:
Cost Change

Amendment Description:
This cost change amendment is for an increase of $9000 that is being transferred from the 15-1444 agreement

(due to cost savings). PSMFC is the original source of funds for 15-1443 and 15-1444, and both the Snake and
Lower Columbia regions concur with this decision.

The total cost of the project for the purpose of this Agreement changes as follows:

Old Amount New Amount

Amount % Amount %
RCO - PSMFC $223,643.00 58.58% $232,643.00 59.53%
RCO - SALMON FED PROJ - $158,162.00 41.42% $158,162.00 40.47%
Project Sponsor $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%
Total Project Cost $381,805.00 100% $390,805.00 100%
Admin Limit $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%
A&E Limit $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%

Agreement Terms

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, shall
remain in full force and effect. In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this Amendment.

State Of Washington Eco Logical Research Inc.

+31 ~ o Y 1 £
Recreation and Conservation Offica

AGENCY: a 1%
\ /A

/
BY: Q% % VL,Z;~ BY: ”7’ .ﬁ/’f\/(@k\/\v/

Kaleen Cottingham e /

TITLE: Director / _, ’
e (fesh

DATE: 7, =) /7

DATE: = } 24 / X
Pre- d as to form: I j
re-approved as to fo | RECEIVED
BY: /S | .
Assistant Attorney General f AUG - 2 2017
WA STATE

PSMEC Project Cost Change Amendment RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE

AMENAGR1.RPT



